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GASFA 2018 Bronze Level Sponsors 
 

GASFA 2018 BRONZE SPONSORS 
 

A-Lert Roof Systems 

Contact: Michael Minneker 

mminneker@centurionind.com 

2065 FM 1102 

New Braunfels, TX 78132 

800-344-0609 

www.alertroofsystems.com 

 

American Air Filter 

Contact: Bobby George 

rgeorge@aafintl.com 

640 Foster Road  

Macon, GA 31210 

www.aafintl.com 

  

Applied Air Solutions, Inc. 

Contact: Mike Beall  

mike@appliedairsolutions.com 

1205 Johnson Ferry Rd. 

Suite 136, #420 

Marietta, GA 30068 

Phone: 404-915-3134 

www.appliedairsolutions.com 

 

Atlas Flags 

Contact: Steven Cook 

steve.cook@atlasflags.com  

2010 Weems Road ,Bldg A 

Tucker, GA 30084 

Phone: 770-938-0003 

www.atlasflags.com 

 

Barbizon Lighting 

Contact: Rob Dillard 

rdillard@barbizon.com 

1483 Chattahoochee Ave, NW 

Suite D 

Atlanta, GA 30318 

Phone: 404-681-5124 Ext 4117 

www.barbizon.com 

 

Belfor Restorations 

Contact: Jack Keheley 

jack.keheley@us.belfor.com 

2300 Fourth St. 

Tucker, GA 30084 

Phone: 678-378-7642 

www.belfor.com 

 

BM&K Construction & 

Engineering 

Contact: Hunter Bicknell 

hunter@bmandkinc.com 

11335 Lewis Braselton Rd 

Braselton, GA 30549 

Phone: 678-522-0940 

www.bmandk.com 

 

Carrier 

Contact: Brian Schmidt 

bschmidt@hvac.mca.com 

1025 Vobb Place Blvd 

Kennesaw, GA 30144 

Phone: 470-426-6666 

www.carrier.com 

 

CCG 

Contact: Tony Falcione 

tfalcione@mingledoffs.com 

6675 Jones Mill Ct 

Norcross, GA 30092 

Phone: 478-396-6225 

www.mingledorfs.com 

 

Centennial Contractors 

Contact: Kevin Edwards 

kedwards@cce-inc.com 

3200 Cobb Galleria Pkwy #210 

Atlanta, GA 30339 

Phone: 404-488-1042 

www.cce-inc.com 

 

Charron Sports  

Contact: Matt Knight 

matt@charronbleachers.com 

7733 Liberty Hwy 

Liberty, SC 29657 

Phone: 864-423-9491 

www.charronbleachers.com 

 

Charter Restoration 

Contact: Bart Barton 

bbarton@charterrestoration.com 

3080 Premiere Parkway Suite 100 

Duluth, GA 30097 

Phone: 678-490-6261 

www.charterrestoration.com 

 

Daktronics 

Contact: Tara Hendricks 

hsprconventions@daktronics.com 

201 Daktronics Drive 

Brookings, SD 57006 

Phone: 605-692-0200 ext. 56908 

www.datronics.com 

 

Ferguson Enterprises 

Contact: Jeffrey Long 

jeff.long@ferguson.com 

11600 Wills Rd 

Alpharetta, GA 30009 

Phone: 770-695-8701 

www.ferguson.com 

 

 

 

Field Turf 

Contact: Josh Keown 

Josh.Keown@fieldturf.com 

175 N Industrial Blvd NE 

Calhoun, Ga. 30701 

Phone: 404-556-8265 

www.Fieldturf.com 

 

FilterPro USA LLC 

Contact: Wilson Meadows 

wmeadows@filterpro.com 

4510 Helton Drive 

Florence, AL 35630 

Phone: 256-767-5122 

www.filterpro.com 

 

GAF 

Contact: Vince Dettore 

vincent.dettore@gaf.com 

One Campus Dr. 

Parsippany, NJ  07054 

Phone: 912-577-7303 

www.gaf.com 

   

GameDay Floors  

Contact: Mark Fitzpatrick 

mfitzpatrick@gamedayfloors.com 

4040 Nine McFarland #1000 

Alpharetta, GA 30004 

Phone: 678-802-6020 

www.gamedayfloors.com 

 

Global Plasma Solutions 

Contact: Bruce Longino 

blongino@mingledoffs.com 

10 Mall Terrace Bldg 

Savannah, GA 31406 

Phone: 912-356-0115 

www.gpshvac.com 

 

GSBA Risk Management Services 

Contact: David Colvard 

dcolvard@gsba.com 

5120 Sugarloaf Parkway 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043 

Phone: 770-995-4367 

www.gsba.com 

 

Harry Warren of Georgia 

Contact: Ryan Barnes 

ryanbarnes@harrywarren.com 

2861-B Bankers Industrial Dr. 

Atlanta, GA 30360 

Phone: 770-368-0544 

www.harrywarren.com 
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H. E. Hodge Company, Inc. 

Contact: Jeff Hodge 

jhodge@hehodge.com 

2393 Pendley Rd, Ste 200 

Cumming, GA 30041 

Phone: 678-429-0158 

www.hehodge.com 

 

Heritage Parts 

Contact: Dee Osborne 

Dee.Osborne@heritageparts.com 

5130 Executive Blvd 

Fort Wayne, IN 46808 

Phone: 800-458-5593 

www.heritageparts.com 

 

Hillyard Inc. 

Contact: Tim Alfieri 

talfieri@hillyard.com 

46 Heywood Circle 

Senoia, GA 30276 

Phone: 404-293-7518 

www.hillyard.com 

 

Holden & Associates 

Contact: Nelson Shadle 

nshadle@mingledoffs.com 

6675 Jones Mill Ct 

Norcross, GA 30092 

Phone: 770-239-2708 

www.holdenassoc.com 

 

Jaykay Sales 

Contact: Jay Olliff 

jayolliff@jaykaysales.com 

1914 Randolf Dr. 

Bryan, OH 43506 

Phone: 770-843-1928 

www.bardhvac.com 

 

K-Con Building Systems 

Contact: Ed Kirsch 

ekirsch@kconinc.com 

2728 Spruill Ave 

North Charleston, SC 29405 

Phone: 843-745-0434 

www.kconinc.com 

 

Marshall Best Security 

Contact: John Harris 
john@harrissecuritysolutions.com 

6278 N Federal Hwy #279 

Ft Lauderdale, FL 33308 

Phone: 954-616-9250 

Website:  
www.harrissecuritysolutions.com 

 

 

 

 

Merrell & Associates, Inc.  

Contact: Bliss Rogers 

blissrogers@merrell-air.com 

200 Ridgecrest Ave. 

Carrollton, GA 30117 

Phone: 770-834-7330 

www.merrell-air.com 

 

Michael E. Clark & Associates, 

Inc. 

Contact: Billie Ann Pierson 

mecanda@mgacoxmail.com 

3643 Vineville Ave. 

Macon, GA 31204 

Phone: 478-471-6661 

www.meclarkandassoc.com 

 

Mobile Modular 

Contact: Wendy Genske 

wendy.genske@mobilemodular.c

om 

4132 Atlanta Hwy, Ste 110-175 

Loganville, GA 30052 

Phone: 866-914-7425  

www.mobilemodular.com 

 

Modine 

Contact: Jon Rector 

j.v.rector@na.modine.com 

416 Cross Pine Way 

Simpsonville, SC 29680 

Phone: 864-963-4867 

 

Momar, Incorporated 

Contact: Joel Kahn 

Joel.kahn@momar.com 

1830 Ellsworth Industrial Dr. 

Atlanta, GA 30318 

Phone: 770-527-5205 

www.momar.com 

 

Musco Sports Lighting 

Contact:   

Jeremy.Jordan@musco.com 

1280 West Peachtree Street, Unit 

#2304 

Atlanta, Ga.  30309 

Phone:678-428-7700 

www.musco.com 

 

Nat’l Chemical Laboratories, Inc. 

Contact: Kathy Ponton 

kponton@nclonline.com 

401 N. 10th Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19123 

Phone: 215-922-1200 

www.nclonline.com 

 

 

 

Novelaire Technologies 

Contact: Scott Janke 

sjanke@novelaire.com 

10132 Mammoth Avenue 

Baton Rouge, LA 70814 

Phone: 225-924-0427 

www.novelaire.com 

 

Pinnacle Dryer Corp. 

Contact: Kim Gavrelis 

kim@pinnacledryer.com 

307 Fields Drive 

Aberdeen, NC 28315 

Phone: 800-943-7937 

www.pinnacledryer.com 

 

PRATERS FLOORING 

Contact: Casey Wilson 

casey@pratersflooring.com 

2712 8th Avenue 

Chattanooga, TN 

Phone: 423-899-8676 

www.pratersflooring.com 

 

Prihoda 

Contact: Jeremy Mahon 

jeremy@prihoda-na.com 

4420 Dawes Lane E 

Mobile, AL 36619 

www.prihoda.com 

 

Quality Air, Inc. 

Contact: Brian Griffin 

qualityair@qualityairga.com 

P. O. Box 767445 

Roswell, GA 30076 

Phone: 770-993-1637 

 

Robson Corporation 

Contact: Craig Abbott 

craiga@robsoncorp.com 

2231 Whitfield Park Loop 

Sarasota, FL 34243 

Phone: 800-770-8585 

www.robsonsigns.com 

 

SCW, Inc. 

Contact: James Sulko, Joe Welsh 

James.sulko@scwsales.com 

joe.welsh@scwsales.com 

6235 Atlantic Blvd 

Norcross, GA 30071 

Phone: 770-447-1227 

www.scwsales.com 
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Southern Lock & Supply 

Contact: John Allison 

jallison@southernlock.com 

10910 Endeavor Way 

Largo, FL 33777 

Phone:  678-641-8478 

www.southernlock.com 

 

Sports Turf Company 

Contact: Megan Roberts 

megan@sportsturf.net 

1487 Black Dirt Rd 

Whitesburg, GA 30185 

Phone: 404-922-8514 

www.sportsturf.net 
 

SSC Services for Education 

Contact: Tim Hagenburger 

timh@sscserv.com 

1845 Midpark Drive 

Knoxville, TN 37921 

Phone: 803-665-3182 

www.sscserv.com 

 

The Greenhouse Company 

Contact: Larry Blosser 

larry@thegreenhousecompany.net 

161 Green Pines Road 

Columbia, SC 29212 

803-744-8211 

www.thegreenhousecompany.net 

 

Tremco Roofing & Building 

Maintenance 

Contact: Jim Lohmann 

jlohmann@tremcoinc.com 

Marietta, Georgia 

Office: 800-628-7501 

Cell: 678-643-6843 

www.tremcoroofing.com 

 

United Coolair 

Contact: Brad Dunn 

bdunn@unitedcoolair.com 

491 E. Princess Street 

York, PA 17403 

Phone: 717-843-4311 

www.unitedcoolair.com 

 

Wilo USA 

Contact: Tom Trepiccione 

Tom.trepiccione@wilo-usa.com 

86 Genesis Parkway 

Thomasville, GA 31792 

Phone: 229-421-2725 

www.wilo-usa.com 
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